
No. Submitted on: Name Company: Title: Address01: Address02: City: State: Zip: Phone1: Email: LBE?

1 9/25/2020 11:24 Peter Yu STRUCTUS, Inc. President 160 Pine Street Suite 300 San Francisco CA 94111 415.399.1710 christy@structusinc.com No

2 9/25/2020 12:31 Deanna Johnson

The San Francisco Builders 

Exchange Manager 850 S Van Ness Ave San Francisco CA 94110 415.282.8220 djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net Yes

3 9/25/2020 12:33 Sam Smith sam smith paint owner 567 park ave Los Angeles CA 90210 9585954565 sspnt21@gmail.com No

4 9/26/2020 7:58 Loura Grayson The Dutra Group Estimator Administrator 2350 Kerner Blvd Suite 200 San Rafael CA 94901 415.258.6876 estimating@dutragroup.com Yes

5 9/27/2020 8:37

Sherri L 

Schweickert Construction Bid Source Publisher 6265 HWY 9 Felton CA 95018 8887869450 sherri@constructionbidsource.com No

6 9/28/2020 7:51 Kevin HSE Contractors Business Developer 37 North Orange Ave. Suite 500 Orlando FL 32801 abdelrahman25595@gmail.com No

7 9/28/2020 8:54 Bryce FIsher Bellingham Marine Project Development 8810 Sparling Lane Dixon CA 95620 707.693.2458 bfisher@bellingham-marine.com No

8 9/28/2020 9:20 Edgar Alvarez Curtin Maritime Corp Project Coordinator 1400 Pier C Sr Long Beach CA 90813 310.625.5381 pfcp@curtinmaritime.com No

9 9/28/2020 9:44 Isabella Lau MH Construction Assistant Project Manager 2000 Oakdale Ave San Francisco CA 94124 415.558.9806 mhcisabellalau@gmail.com Yes

10 9/28/2020 10:44 Mark Weisz CS Marine Constructors, Inc. VP - Engineering & Estimating 425 15th St Vallejo CA 94592 707.562.4100 mark@csmarine.com No

11 9/29/2020 13:02 Miguel Galarza Yerba Buena Engineering President 1340 Egbert Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4158224400 mgalarza@yerba-buena.net Yes

12 9/29/2020 17:00 Jae Shin Ground Control Inc. Partner 2006 44th Ave. San Francisco CA 94116 415-508-8589 jae@groundci.com Yes

13 9/29/2020 17:56

Teera 

Nuntaworanuch

R&S Construction Management 

Inc. Estimator 1555 Burke Ave Suite I San Francisco CA 94124 4158729935 teera@rscminc.com Yes

14 9/30/2020 0:52 clayton Barnes Clayton Construction N/a 1987 Heavens Way Pontiac MI 48342 8646309726 claytonconst@yahoo.com No

15 9/30/2020 3:25 Eric Bid Ocean Inc Eric PO Box 40445

3505 N. 12th 

Street, Unit 

E9 Grand Junction CO 81504 866-347-9657 sourcemanagement@napc.me No

16 9/30/2020 8:39 Wil Carney Carney’s Plastering Owner/ President 1325 Evans Ave # B San Francisco Ca 94124 (415)240/9402 Wilcarneyplastering@gmail.com Yes

17 9/30/2020 8:41 James P. Reilly Angotti & Reilly, Inc. President 2200 JERROLD AVE Suite E

SAN 

FRANCISCO CA

94124-

1036 14155753700 estimating@angotti-reilly.com

18 9/30/2020 9:23 David Grigg J Flores Construction Co., Inc. Project Manager 4229 Mission Street San Francisco CA

94112-

1519 4153372934 david@jfloresconstruction.com Yes

19 9/30/2020 9:27 Bert Garcia Bertco, Inc. President

690 Long Bridge St. 

#1101 San Francisco CA 94158 4159401188 bert@bertcoinc.com Yes

20 9/30/2020 11:38 Roger Giles

California Engineering 

Contractors Senior Project Manager 20 Happy Valley Road Pleasanton CA 94566 925-461-1500 rgiles@cecmain.com No

21 9/30/2020 11:41 Isabella Lau MH Construction Assistant Project Manager 2000 Oakdale Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4155589806 mhcisabellalau@gmail.com Yes

22 9/30/2020 13:15 Edwin Enriquez Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. Senior Estimator 1 Maritime Way Antioch CA 94509 5102612400 eenriquez@vortex-sfb.com No

23 9/30/2020 21:12 Heather Perrell

CONSTRUCTION BID 

SOURCE Consultant 6265 HWY 9 FELTON CA 95018 2255039238 heather@constructionbidsource.com No

24 10/1/2020 0:45 Ana Poptcheva Structurmarine Business Development 12645 April, Montreal

Queb

ec H1B 5P6 8135793530 ana.poptcheva@structurmarine.com No

25 10/1/2020 8:12 Estimating Dept Foundation Constructors, Inc Estimating Coordinator 81 Big Break Rd PO Box 97 Oakley CA 94561 9257546633 estimating@foundationpile.com No

26 10/5/2020 8:40 BILL DELAO DELAO ELECTRIC INC President 617 MORAGA ST

SAN 

FRANCISCO CA 94122 4156817011 billdelao@sbcglobal.net Yes

27 10/5/2020 9:30 Stephanie Moisan Structurmarine Sale Coordinator 12645 rue April Montreal
Canad

a H1B 5P6 514-645-4000 stephanie.moisan@structurmarine.com No

28 10/5/2020 10:41 Danny Wong Kie-Con Estimator 3551 Wilbur Ave Antioch CA 94509 (925)768-0578 Danny.wong@kiecon.com No



29 10/5/2020 10:43 Mark Lizotte Schrader Co. Sales Sales Manager 17438 10th ave N.E Shoreline WA 98155 2069097767 mark@schrader.com

30 10/5/2020 12:49 Joe Spillo

The Blue Book Building & 

Construction Network

Document Acquisition 

Coordinator 800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley NY 10535 8004312584 jspillo@mail.thebluebook.com No

31 10/6/2020 7:02 Michele mark olson electric pm 1385 Donner Ave san francisco CA 94124 4159941697 micheleo@markolsonelectric.com Yes

32 10/6/2020 8:53 Richard Dornhelm Moffatt & Nichol Project Engineer 2185 N California Blvd Ste/ 500 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925 934 7622 rdornhelm@moffattnichol.com No

33 10/6/2020 13:58 Chris Schaeffer Manson Construction Estimator 1401 Marina Way South Suite 330 Richmond CA 94804 510-412-8311 cschaeffer@mansonconstruction.com No

34 10/6/2020 16:16 Pericles Cortessis Perry Electric estimator 130 Murwood Ct Walnut creek Ca 94596 15105571507 pcortessis@perryelectric-inc.com No

35 10/9/2020 8:49 Lori Magruder Blocka Construction, Inc. Estimating Coordinator 445 Boulder Court Pleasanton CA 94566 510-657-3686 bids@blockainc.com No

36 10/9/2020 13:41

Proposals 

Department Manson Construction Co. Proposals 5209 E. Marginal Way S. SEATTLE

Washi

ngton 98134 206-762-0850 proposals@mansonconstruction.com No

37 10/13/2020 14:13 Eric Patterson Kie-Con Business Development 3551 Wilbur Ave Antioch

Califor

nia 94509 9495102871 eric.patterson1@kiewit.com No

38 10/13/2020 15:14 Marc Service Power Engineering Construction Project Manager/Estimating

1501 Viking Street Suite 

200 Alameda CA 94501 (415)2640-715 mservice@powerengconstruction.com No

39 10/14/2020 7:29 Wendy Fisher

Power Engineering Construction 

Co. Business Development 1501 Viking Street Suite 200 Alameda

Califor

nia 94501 5103373800 wendy@powerengconstruction.com No

40 10/14/2020 7:37 Steve Buhler Buhler Commercial President 400 Brannan Street Suite 204 San Francisco CA 94107 4156080610 steve@buhlercommercial.com Yes

41 10/14/2020 15:41 Stephanie Real MC Plumbing Inc Plumber 1011 16 th Ave. Redwood City

Califor

nia 94063 6506784718 stephanie@ogrcon.com No

42 10/16/2020 5:44 Ilker Tutuncu Piers & Pillars Owner 316 E 89th St New York

New 

York 10128 (917)375-9797 tutuncu@piers-pillars.com No

43 10/16/2020 11:48 Yolanda Cazessus Barri Electric Project Associate 61 Napoleon Street San Francisco CA 94124 4154686477 yolanda@barrielectric.com Yes

44 10/21/2020 11:37 Don Hughes Monterey Mechanical Co. Senior Estimator 8275 San Leandro St Oakland CA

94621-

1901 510-636-4321 d.hughes@montmech.com No

45 10/21/2020 13:46 Pericles Cortessis Perry Electric SBE MICRO 130 Murwood Ct Walnut creek Ca 94596 15105571507 pcortessis@perryelectric-inc.com No

46 10/22/2020 5:50 Barbara Michael E. Mitchell Secretary 1580 Indiana Street San Francisco

Califor

nia 94107 4158262929 barbara@emitchell.net Yes


